25301 COMMERCENTRE DRIVE     LAKE FOREST, CA 92630     949.830.1350     888.882.1350     FAX 949.830.3390
®
TPS SERIES
TREE MOUNT SYSTEM
TYPE
®
031416FA-TPS_Polyester Tree Straps
JOB INFORMATION

Brass: Unfinished; optional finishes available
Composite: Bronze Composite
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION SHIP  WEIGHT
FA-24-TPS2BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Mini Canopy w/ 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs
FA-24-TPS4BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Mini Canopy w/ 4' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS6BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Mini Canopy w/ 6' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS8BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Mini Canopy w/ 8' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS2BRS 12v Cast Brass Mini Canopy w/ 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS4BRS 12v Cast Brass Mini Canopy w/ 4' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS6BRS 12v Cast Brass Mini Canopy w/ 6' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-TPS8BRS 12v Cast Brass Mini Canopy w/ 8' polyester strap 1.0 lbs
FA-24-MDCST-TPS2BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Medium Canopy w/ 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS4BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Medium Canopy w/ 4' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS6BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Medium Canopy w/ 6' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS8BLT 12v Cast Aluminum Medium Canopy w/ 8' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS2BRS 12v Cast Brass Medium Canopy w/ 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS4BRS 12v Cast Brass Medium Canopy w/ 4' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS6BRS 12v Cast Brass Medium Canopy w/ 6' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-24-MDCST-TPS8BRS 12v Cast Brass Medium Canopy w/ 8' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-22-TPS2-2BLT  120v Cast Aluminum J-Box w/ 2" x 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-22-TPS2-4BLT  120v Cast Aluminum J-Box w/ 2" x  4' polyester strap  1.0 lbs.
FA-22-TPS2-6BLT  120v Cast Aluminum J-Box w/ 2" x  6' polyester strap  1.0 lbs.
FA-22-TPS2-8BLT  120v Cast Aluminum J-Box w/ 2" x  8' polyester strap  1.0 lbs.
FA-111-TPS2BLT* 120v Cast Aluminum Junction Box w/ 2' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-111-TPS4BLT* 120v Cast Aluminum Junction Box w/ 4' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-111-TPS6BLT* 120v Cast Aluminum Junction Box w/ 6' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.
FA-111-TPS8BLT* 120v Cast Aluminum Junction Box w/ 8' polyester strap 1.0 lbs.